UPPER HOUSING DRUM DRIVE GEARS

MODELS 9970 — CP690

UPPER HOUSING DRUM DRIVE GEARS

MODELS 9970 — CP690

RM KING Version 1.7 I Version 1.7 RM KING
COMPANY ] COMPANY

ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG
1 | 19M7784 Bolt - M10 x 20 9970-7760 | RMK 32 | N381112 Gear Rear 7760-CP690 | OEM
2 | N275620 Bolt - M10 x 20 CP690 OEM 33 | N381116 Gear Front 7760-CP690 | OEM
3 | 19M8375 Bolt - M10 x 35 9970-9986 | RMK 34 | AN273864 | Hub 9970-CP690 | OEM
4 | 19M7785 Bolt - M10 x 25 9996-7760 | RMK 35 | N371644 Gear 9986-CP690 | RMK
5 | 19M7835 Bolt - M10 x 35 CP690 RMK 36 | N274156 Gear 9976-CP690 | RMK
6 | 19M8374 Bolt - M10 x 30 9970-9996 | RMK 37 | N274157 Gear 9970-7760 | RMK
7 | TCU33288 | Bolt- M10 x 30 CP690 OEM 38 | N274233S | Spacer 9970-CP690 | RMK
8 | N275650 Bolt - M10 x 50 9970-CP690 | RMK 39 | N274233N | Spacer Nut 9970-CP690 | RMK
9 | 24H1512 Washer 9970-CP690 | OEM 40 | N274233 Spacer 9970-CP690 | OEM
10 | 24H1302 Washer 9970-CP690 | OEM 41 | AN274404 | Gear Pro-16 Front 9976-CP690 | RMK
11 | N371324 Washer 9970-CP690 | OEM 42 | AN274403 | Gear Pro-12, Pro-16 Rear | 9970-CP690 | OEM
12 | N278399 Washer 9970-CP690 | OEM 43 | N274242 Bushing 9970-CP690 | OEM
13 | N371325 Washer 9970-CP690 | OEM 44 | AN273700 | Spool 9970-CP690 | OEM
14 | R61467 O-ring 9970-CP690 | RMK 45 | JD9323 Bearing 9970-CP690 | RMK
15 | F3353R O-ring 9970-CP690 | RMK 46 | AN272801 Gear Pro-12 9970-CP690 | RMK
16 | H63261 O-ring 9970-CP690 | RMK 47 | KK27793 Gear Pro-16 9976-CP690 | RMK
17 | N131820 O-ring 9970-CP690 | RMK 48 | N275080 Washer - Clamp 9970-CP690 | RMK
18 | E63526 Nut - M10 9970-9996 | RMK 49 | N273303 Shaft 9970-CP690 | RMK
19 | N157017 Snap Ring 9970-CP690 | OEM 50 | N278412 Splined Coupling 9970-CP690 | OEM
20 | AH116104 | Sensor 9976-9996 | OEM 51 | AN272787 | Ball Bearing 9970-CP690 | RMK
21 | N273302 Bracket 9970-9996 | OEM 52 | N273955 Doffer Idler Gear 9970-CP690 | RMK
22 | R27448 Nut 9976-7760 | OEM 53 | 37M7086 Bolt - M10 x 20 CP690 RMK
23 | N273690 Cover 9970-CP690 | OEM 54 | AN279871 Tee Fitting 9996-CP690 | OEM
24 | N275038 Locknut 9970-CP690 | RMK 55 | RE295929 | Sensor 7760-CP690 | OEM
25 | JD9209 Bearing 9970-CP690 | RMK 56 | N378776 Bracket 7760-CP690 | OEM
26 | N377907 Cap 9996-CP690 | OEM 57 | 14M7257 Nut CP690 OEM
27 | AN273685 | Cover Pro-12 9970-CP690 | OEM 58 | N277237 Cap 9970-9986 | OEM
28 | AN273684 | Cover Pro-16 9976-CP690 | OEM 59 | KK28096 Gear Pro-12 9970-9976 | OEM
29 | N273348 Washer 9970-CP690 | OEM 60 | AN274263 | Tee Fitting 9970-9986 | OEM
30 | KK28009 Pro-16 Rear 9976-7760 | OEM

31 | KK28007 Gear Pro-16 Front 9976-7760 | OEM

NOTES:

30. KK28009 REPLACES AN272969.

31. KK28007 REPLACES AN272968.

32. N381112 REPLACES AN372400.

33. N381116 REPLACES AN372401.

40. SUN GEAR HUB SPACER KIT N274233CPT REPLACES ORIGINAL SPACER N274233. THIS KIT INCLUDES
1 N274233S SPACER AND 3 N274233N NUTS. THE KIT PROVIDES SUPPORT TO HOUSING AN273700 WHICH
IS PRONE TO BREAK WHEN THE BOLTS BEND.

47. KK27793 REPLACES AN272800.

59. KK28096 REPLACES AN273667.

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM
TEL: 559.266.0258 TEL: 559.266.0258



